
Pos 

 

NV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

Nr. 

3 
41 
38 
17 
30 
37 
10 
26 
43 

7 
19 
46 
45 

5 
36 
27 
24 
18 
32 
23 
35 
22 
39 
42 
51 
12 
55 
52 

8 
54 
13 
44 
28 

9 
2 

33 
53 
11 
34 
56 

Naam 

Daan Smetryns 
Ruben Coolsaet 
Isaï Persyn 
Yannick Neirinck 
Simon Bockstaele 
Greg Perreman 
Michiel Dooms 
Rub en Van d e r Haegh en 
Arnaud Van Cauter 
Alky Bruyère 
Gerard Van Caillie 
Steven Janssens 
Glen Bonnarens 
Glenn Buyl 
Maxime De Sutter 
Jordy Van den Winkel 
Bart Daelman 
Michiel Meerschman 
Kevin  Van  Den  Neucker 
Jarne Huysmans 
Jonas Vernaillen 
Dietger Rooze 
Domien Verbeke 
Yves Dierick 
Jordy De Backer 
B jö rn Van D en M ee rs che  
Koen Mergan 
M a x im  Va n  D ro o g e n b ro e c k  
Gert Lijnneel 
Marijn Remaut 
B jo rn  V a n  D rooge n b roe c k  
Gianni Limpens 
Vince Claus 
Michael Boukhzar 
Albert Vereecken 
Dieter De Bruecker 
Joeri Van Den Bremt 
Tibo De Mesmaeker 
Nils Dero 
Dylan De Wit 

Categorie 

NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 
NV 

R o n d e n  

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
12 
11 
11 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
5 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 

V e r s c h i l  

1 7.9 8 7  
2 9 .5 7 1  
2 9 .6 1 8  
3 0 .2 3 8  
3 0 .4 5 6  
3 0 .6 1 4  
3 0 .7 7 8  
3 1 .1 1 1  
3 1 .3 0 9  
3 1 .8 8 4  
3 2 .4 4 5  
3 2 .7 6 2  
3 3 .5 8 3  
5 1 .8 7 2  

1  R o n d e  
2  R o n d e n  
3  R o n d e n  
3  R o n d e n  
4  R o n d e n  
4  R o n d e n  
5  R o n d e n  
5  R o n d e n  
5  R o n d e n  
5  R o n d e n  
6  R o n d e n  
6  R o n d e n  
6  R o n d e n  
7  R o n d e n  
7  R o n d e n  
8  R o n d e n  
9  R o n d e n  

1 0  R o n d e n  
1 2  R o n d e n  
1 2  R o n d e n  
1 2  R o n d e n  
1 3  R o n d e n  
1 4  R o n d e n  

Tot. Tijd 

57:14.983 
57:32.970 
57:44.554 
57:44.601 
57:45.221 
57:45.439 
57:45.597 
57:45.761 
57:46.094 
57:46.292 
57:46.867 
57:47.428 
57:47.745  
57:48.566 
58:06.855 
57:44.811 
51:23.563 
52:13.133 
57:23.122 
42:54.443 
50:46.125 
38:22.469 
38:29.773 
39:33.274 
51:21.973 
34:38.640 
38:46.769 
38:47.153 
30:15.764 
43:52.573 
29:59.292 
22:58.466 
20:42.674 
10:35.812 
10:38.440 
29:58.222 

8:08.668 
2:57.982 

B e s te  T d  

3 :4 1 .6 3 1  
3 :4 6 .1 6 5  
3 :4 5 .8 6 7  
3 :4 8 .7 7 8  
3 :4 5 .9 1 2  
3 :4 6 .2 4 9  
3 :4 5 .0 5 9  
3 :4 6 .1 6 1  
3 :4 7.1 0 1  
3 :4 6 .3 4 1  
3 :4 6 .9 3 6  
3 :4 7.8 7 3  
3 :4 6 .7 2 8  
3 :4 5 .8 7 2  
3 :4 6 .4 1 5  
3 :4 6 .7 0 0  
3 :4 6 .3 9 3  
3 :4 6 .7 5 8  
4 :2 0 .0 5 1  
3 :4 6 .5 2 2  
3 :4 6 .7 0 5  
3 :4 5 .5 5 9  
3 :4 6 .4 7 6  
3 :4 5 .8 7 8  
4 :0 4 .7 3 7  
3 :4 6 .7 2 4  
4 :1 9 .5 1 8  
4 :1 6 .8 8 7  
3 :4 8 .8 8 5  
4 :1 3 .5 8 2  
4 :1 9 .3 5 7  
3 :4 7.1 8 3  
4 :1 7.5 5 4  
3 :4 6 .4 8 5  
3 :4 9 .5 2 3  
4 :3 4 .8 7 6  
5 :0 4 .1 6 2  

License Cat. 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 13/06/2025 18:59:33 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

G e r e g i s t r e e r d  a a n :  W A O D  W i e l e r b o n d  O p e n b a r e  D i e n s t e n  

EREMBODEGEM 
WAOD 

NV 

Wedstrijd 

EREMBODEGEM 2,500 km 

13/06/2025 18:00 



Pos 

 

48-54 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

55-62 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

63+ 
1 

Nr. 

27 
101 

89 
8 
9 
1 

102 
90 

4 

134 
21 
26 
25 
12 

135 
29 

6 

Naam 

Peter Verhofstadt 
Pascal De Wolf 
Erwin Bollen 
Sylvain Rolet 
Steve Danckers 
Peter Maes 
Kris Vermeulen 
Youri Wandels 
Devid Schoonjans 

Bruno Bruyère 
Koen De Bosscher 
Filip De Wannemaeker 
Thierry Andrieu 
Benny Fets 
Steven Teirlinck 
Bart Heyvaert 

Michel Willems 

Categorie 

48-54 
48-54 
48-54 
48-54 
48-54 
48-54 
48-54 
48-54 
48-54 

55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 

63+ 

R o n d e n  

14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
10 

8 
6 
3 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
12 

7 

10 

V e r s c h i l  

2 4 .7 3 4  
2 4 .9 6 6  
2 6 .9 5 0  

1  R o n d e  
4  R o n d e n  
6  R o n d e n  
8  R o n d e n  

1 1  R o n d e n  

4.604 
2 : 2 7 . 8 2 3  
2 : 2 8 . 1 2 4  
2 : 2 8 . 2 8 2  

2  R o n d e n  
7  R o n d e n  

Tot. Tijd 

1 :0 2 :4 6 .2 8 4  
1 :0 3 :1 1 .0 1 8  
1 :0 3 :1 1 .2 5 0  
1 :0 3 :1 3 .2 3 4  
1 :0 4 :2 3 .8 5 2  

48:31.109 
42:09.516 
32:37.008 
20:04.889 

1 :0 3 :1 4 . 3 6 1  
1 :0 3 :1 8 .9 6 5  
1 :0 5 :4 2 .1 8 4  
1 :0 5 :4 2 .4 8 5  
1 :0 5 :4 2 .6 4 3  
1 :0 5 :4 4 . 9 3 0  

37:11.164 

55:39.567 

B e s te  T d  

3 :5 1 .4 9 7  
3 :4 7.6 1 2  
3 :4 7.7 3 7  
3 :4 7.3 4 5  
3 :4 8 .0 0 2  
3 :4 5 .9 8 2  
3 :5 0 .9 4 8  
3 :4 8 .7 6 1  
4 :0 3 .4 3 1  

3 :4 5 .9 9 0  
3 :4 8 .0 8 6  
3 :4 7.4 8 9  
3 :4 9 .4 2 2  
3 :4 9 .8 5 1  
4 :1 4 .0 0 9  
3 :4 8 .1 0 9  

3 :4 7.8 6 1  

License Cat. 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 13/06/2025 20:14:49 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

G e r e g i s t r e e r d  a a n :  W A O D  W i e l e r b o n d  O p e n b a r e  D i e n s t e n  

EREMBODEGEM 
WAOD 

48-54 / 55-62 / 63+ / Dames 

Wedstrijd 

EREMBODEGEM 2,500 km 

13/06/2025 19:00 



Pos 

 

19-39 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

 

40-47 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Nr. 

13 
51 

4 
246 
102 
111 
238 
242 

10 
107 
108 
110 

44 
213 
106 
101 
105 
109 

26 
104 

1 
15 
86 

103 
101 

85 
102 

Naam 

Sam De Beule 
Kjell De Potter 
Jens Creygelman 
Wietse Brackman 
Thomas De Troch 
Michaël Esselens 
Jelle Bogaerts 
Jawad Aghyal 
Robin Du Laing 
Sam Grysolle 
Sébastien Broes 
Ruben Crop 
Bert De Greef 
Arne De Ketelbutter 
Arne Vanmol 
Maksym Ihnatenko 
Steven Kindermans 
Joris Van den Broeck 
Gill Bogaerts 
Pieter Van Roosbroeck 

Jelle De Leeuw 
Kristof De Backer 
David Motte 
Jochem Vermeir 
Bjorn Lison 
Sigfried De Nauw 
Frédéric Van Geit 

Categorie 

19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 
19-39 

40-47 
40-47 
40-47 
40-47 
40-47 
40-47 
40-47 

R o n d e n  

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
17 

7 
7 
3 
1 
1 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
16 

V e r s c h i l  

0.014  
0.153  

2 5 .3 7 5  
2 5 .6 2 9  

1 : 3 6 . 3 2 8  
1 : 3 7 . 5 6 6  
1 : 3 9 . 4 0 2  
1 : 3 9 . 4 9 6  
1 : 3 9 . 8 4 4  
1 : 3 9 . 9 6 6  
1 : 4 1 . 8 2 3  
1 : 4 7 . 0 1 4  
1 : 4 7 . 7 5 9  

2  R o n d e n  
1 2  R o n d e n  
1 2  R o n d e n  
1 6  R o n d e n  
1 8  R o n d e n  
1 8  R o n d e n  

7.898 
5 4 .2 4 9  

1 : 0 5 . 5 7 2  
1 : 1 2 . 6 5 1  
1 : 2 2 . 2 7 0  

3  R o n d e n  

Tot. Tijd 

1 :1 4 :2 2 .8 0 0  
1 :1 4 :2 2 .8 1 4  
1 :1 4 :2 2 .9 5 3  
1 :1 4 :4 8 .1 7 5  
1 :1 4 :4 8 .4 2 9  
1 :1 5 :5 9 .1 2 8  
1 :1 6 :0 0 .3 6 6  
1 :1 6 :0 2 .2 0 2  
1 :1 6 :0 2 .2 9 6  
1 :1 6 :0 2 .6 4 4  
1 :1 6 :0 2 .7 6 6  
1 :1 6 :0 4 . 6 2 3  
1 :1 6 :0 9 .8 1 4  
1 :1 6 :1 0 .5 5 9  
1 :1 5 :4 6 .1 8 3  

40:09.363 
1 :1 6 :0 8 .7 9 9  

15:17.405 
6:33.676 
6:41.269 

1 :1 4 :4 8 .5 9 6  
1 :1 4 :5 6 .4 9 4  
1 :1 5 :4 2 .8 4 5  
1 :1 5 :5 4 . 1 6 8  
1 :1 6 :0 1 .2 4 7  
1 :1 6 :1 0 .8 6 6  
1 :1 3 :2 1 .1 2 5  

B e s te  T d  

3 :2 9 .8 2 3  
3 :3 0 .9 2 4  
3 :3 0 .2 3 1  
3 :3 9 .1 4 3  
3 :3 9 .2 5 0  
3 :3 7.7 1 7  
3 :3 9 .3 7 4  
3 :3 8 .6 3 8  
3 :4 0 .6 2 5  
3 :4 2 .1 1 6  
3 :4 0 .4 7 9  
3 :4 2 .6 3 0  
3 :4 2 .8 5 8  
3 :4 4 .1 6 0  
3 :4 4 .2 2 1  
4 :1 0 .1 9 2  
3 :5 0 .9 2 4  
3 :5 6 .7 3 2  
3 :4 5 .4 3 4  
3 :5 4 .2 5 9  

3 :3 7.7 7 9  
3 :3 8 .8 4 1  
3 :4 0 .1 7 8  
3 :4 1 .8 2 5  
3 :4 1 .2 7 9  
3 :4 1 .7 8 0  
3 :5 6 .7 5 7  

License Cat. 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 13/06/2025 21:34:45 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

G e r e g i s t r e e r d  a a n :  W A O D  W i e l e r b o n d  O p e n b a r e  D i e n s t e n  

EREMBODEGEM 
WAOD 

19-39 / 40-47 

Wedstrijd 

EREMBODEGEM 2,500 km 

13/06/2025 20:15 


